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Price
160.40 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.97% (1.54)

US42809H1077
HES

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

45,500 EUR
S&P 500

160.35 USD (100)
160.41 USD (100)
160.00 USD
160.77 USD
159.45 USD
158.86 USD
160.342556 USD
699,090
112,086,902.05
9,787

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US42809H1077&ID_NOTATION=1550154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US42809H1077&ID_NOTATION=1550154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be7e9cccde2df043e9d9b2c63b9ddb2bd3b0ec585f39ac348cf9abdbee31772c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=140c91a3d356da7ab&time=1715092525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28eae5d5cb1dd0658d10b8e430991710d6c51be90b084104bfc65d037f14a573&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fe869b123c86d95a8&time=1715092525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb626a383d98f37f8879c84f63fd52b706a8a90a8c58c7a31b6c9c4256e66c6e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de5b7e06e48ed6c54&time=1715092525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ca494d53e4854d32c4de465e76df1d9f012932f7c1d4ed436066fa83c430680&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8b2994014cbd1ed2&time=1715092525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8db55606c70718103ab45df4e0c24af9b1d1445852ab986bebda2eb499b32c67&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=17ae560317969235b&time=1715092525&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/06 16:20:24

Price
160.40 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.97% (1.54)

ISIN US42809H1077
Symbol HES
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,500 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 160.35 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 160.41 USD (100)
Open 160.00 USD
High 160.77 USD
Low 159.45 USD
Close (prev. day) 158.86 USD
VWAP 160.342556 USD
Volume (pcs) 699,090
Trading volume 112,086,902.05
Number of trades 9,787
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.61% +17.40% +106.45%
Perf (abs.) +12.60 +23.55  +81.91
Beta 0.43 0.59 0.85
Volatility  22.91 26.49 38.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2023/11/
24

2024/05/
06

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
06

2024/05/

Time

17:35

09:05

22:26

10:10

16:20

Price

133.40 EUR

148.52 EUR

147.58 EUR

149.02 EUR

160.40 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

112.12

158.96 USD (3,917,113)
155.49 USD (2,249,108)
147.83 USD (2,696,893)
146.23 USD (2,561,786)

163.98 USD (2024/04/29)

135.64 USD (2024/01/18)

167.75 USD (2023/10/19)

124.27 USD (2023/05/31)

Number of
trades

2

9,797
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1550154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58581364

HESS CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/05/
06

2024/03/
21

2024/05/
06

2024/05/
06

2024/05/
06

08:11

i15:58

08:05

12:30

08:13

147.94 EUR

149.81 USD

147.26 EUR

148.28 EUR

147.94 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2577897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343888

HESS CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

HESS

Contact Details
HESS CORP.

1185 Avenue of the Americas, 40th floor -

10036-2601 New York

Telefon: +1-212-997-8500

Fax: +1-212-536-8617
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James Quigley
Kevin Meyers
David McManus
Edith Holiday
Karyn Ovelmen
Leonard
Coleman

Lisa Glatch
Marc Lipschultz
Raymond
McGuire
Terrence Checki
William Schrader
John B. Hess
Andrew Slentz
Barbara Lowery-

Yilmaz

Gerbert
Schoonman

Gregory P. Hill
John P. Rielly
Jonathan C.
Stein

Richard Lynch

Timothy B.
Goodell

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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